
2015 World Championships Senior Eger
"A" Cat Women's Sabre

September 20 2015

Fencers (all, structured order - 15 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.
17 ZOU Xu Feng CHN 1/11/1990
5 BIAN Jing CHN 10/3/1988

TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 11/5/1997
28 MEZO Boglarka HUN 24/9/1987
6 VERES Amarilla HUN 1/7/1993
8 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 14/2/1987

PANAURE Malti IND 4/7/1990
11 MOGOS Andrea ITA 2/6/1988
4 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 26/1/1976
7 BURDON Renata POL 23/10/1973
3 FIDRYCH Marta POL 26/7/1990

19 AFONINA Natalya RUS 28/7/1976
CHERVYAKOVA Elena RUS 3/9/1986

2 BREUS Yevheniia UKR 1/1/1900
1 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 15/1/1992
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Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries
12 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 12 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:30    piste No  9
Referee: TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR  V  V  3  V 0.750 11 18 2
TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO  0  V  0  0 0.250 -12 5 4
PANAURE Malti IND  0  2  1  0 0.000 -17 3 5
VERES Amarilla HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
BURDON Renata POL  2  V  V  2 0.500 4 14 3

Poule No 2    11:30    piste No  10
Referee: FARREN Christopher GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
MOGOS Andrea ITA  V  V  0  2 0.500 -1 12 3
CHERVYAKOVA Elena RUS  2  V  1  0 0.250 -11 8 4
HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN  1  4  2  0 0.000 -13 7 5
BREUS Yevheniia UKR  V  V  V  1 0.750 8 16 2
BIAN Jing CHN  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Poule No 3    11:30    piste No  11
Referee: MOSS John USA

V/M ind. HS rank
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA  3  V  1  V 0.500 2 14 3
FIDRYCH Marta POL  V  V  1  V 0.750 6 16 2
AFONINA Natalya RUS  0  2  0  V 0.250 -10 7 4
ZOU Xu Feng CHN  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
MEZO Boglarka HUN  2  0  2  3 0.000 -13 7 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 BIAN Jing CHN 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 ZOU Xu Feng CHN 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 VERES Amarilla HUN 1.000 14 20 qualifier
4 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 0.750 11 18 qualifier
5 BREUS Yevheniia UKR 0.750 8 16 qualifier
6 FIDRYCH Marta POL 0.750 6 16 qualifier
7 BURDON Renata POL 0.500 4 14 qualifier
8 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 0.500 2 14 qualifier
9 MOGOS Andrea ITA 0.500 -1 12 qualifier

10 AFONINA Natalya RUS 0.250 -10 7 qualifier
11 CHERVYAKOVA Elena RUS 0.250 -11 8 qualifier
12 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 0.250 -12 5 qualifier
13 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 0.000 -13 7 eliminated
13 MEZO Boglarka HUN 0.000 -13 7 eliminated
15 PANAURE Malti IND 0.000 -17 3 eliminated
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1 BIAN Jing CHN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 MOGOS Andrea ITA

8 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA    15/13

5 BREUS Yevheniia UKR

12 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO    15/2

13 --------- ---

4 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR

3 VERES Amarilla HUN

14 --------- ---

11 CHERVYAKOVA Elena RUS

6 FIDRYCH Marta POL    15/1

7 BURDON Renata POL

10 AFONINA Natalya RUS    15/9

15 --------- ---

2 ZOU Xu Feng CHN

BIAN Jing

Tableau of 8

MOGOS Andrea
   15/2

BREUS Yevheniia

MORKVYCH Nataliia
   15/10

VERES Amarilla

FIDRYCH Marta
   15/4

BURDON Renata

ZOU Xu Feng
   15/9

BIAN Jing

Semi-finals

BREUS Yevheniia

   15/7

VERES Amarilla

ZOU Xu Feng

   15/9

BIAN Jing

ZOU Xu Feng
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1 BIAN Jing CHN

Semi-finals

4 BREUS Yevheniia UKR    15/7

3 VERES Amarilla HUN

2 ZOU Xu Feng CHN    15/9

BIAN Jing

Final

ZOU Xu Feng
   15/11
ZOU Xu Feng
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 ZOU Xu Feng CHN
2 BIAN Jing CHN
3 BREUS Yevheniia UKR
3 VERES Amarilla HUN
5 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR
6 FIDRYCH Marta POL
7 BURDON Renata POL
8 MOGOS Andrea ITA
9 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA

10 AFONINA Natalya RUS
11 CHERVYAKOVA Elena RUS
12 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO

13 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN
13 MEZO Boglarka HUN
15 PANAURE Malti IND
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2015 World Championships Senior Eger
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
APTSIIAURI Tatjana GEO 0 1 0
ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE 0 1 0
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 0 0 1
BEZEM Sebastian GER 0 0 1
FARREN Christopher GBR 1 1 1
FERRAZZI Junior Ricardo BRA 0 1 0
HAMAR Balázs HUN 0 1 1
ISMAILOV Khassan RUS 0 1 2
KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN 0 2 0
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER 0 1 0
KHRYSTYK Volodymyr UKR 0 2 1
KOSA Miklos HUN 0 1 1
LA ROSA Massimo ITA 0 1 0
LAM Cgi Ming Andy HKG 0 1 0
LECZYCKI Jakub POL 0 1 1
LI Hai Long CHN 0 1 0
MOSS John USA 1 1 0
NAGY Jozsef HUN 0 1 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 0 1 2
TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA 1 0 1
VOGT Susanna CAN 0 1 0
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